
School Support Directory
2023/2024

School Name Posi�on Intercom Cell Direct Line Email 
Abiquiu Elementary

Alcalde Elementary

Chimayo Elementary

Dixon Elementary

Eu�mio T. Salazar ES

Hernandez Elementary

James H. Rodriguez ES

Los Ninos Kindergarten

San Juan Elementary

Tony E. Quintana ES

Velarde Elementary

Phone: (505) 685-4457
Fax: (505) 685-4644

505-852-4253 / 4964
FAX: 505-852-2523

505-351-4207 / 2153
FAX: 505-351-9962

505-579-4325
FAX: 579-4049

505-753-2391 / 2392
FAX: 505-753-0510

505-753-4008
FAX: 505-753-8381

505-753-2256
FAX: 505-753-2257

505-753-6819
FAX: 753-3477

505-852-4225
FAX: 505-367-2340

505-753-3213 / 3215
FAX: 505-747-3772

505-852-4331 / 2533
FAX: 505-852-2993

Victoria Garcia Principal                  
Ma�lda Gallegos Office Manager                     
Lisa Marr-Lyon Counselor 

Nurse

Michelle R. Mar�nez Principal                  
Alexis Manigault Dean of Students      
Melanie Maes Office Manager                     

Counselor 
Maria Cata Nurse

Janet Malcom Head Teacher          
Darlene Montoya Office Manager                     
Edwina Roybal Counselor 
Paula LeDoux Nurse

Alice Gonzales
Ka�e Medina Office Manager                     

Counselor 
Maria  Cata Nurse

Claudia Coriz Principal                  
Isabell Jaramillo-Terrazas Dean of Students      
Hope Salazar Office Manager                     

Counselor 
Nadine Mondragon Nurse

Brandon Gurule Principal                  
Audra Chacon Office Manager                     
Lisa Marr-Lyon Counselor 
Maria Cordova/Ariana Estrada Health Assistant

Nancy Garcia Mar�nez Principal                  
Dennis Archuleta Dean of Students      
Yoshabelle Aldaz Office Manager                     
Amanda Trujillo-Gonzales Counselor 
Kim Lanthier Nurse

Vanessa Trujillo Principal                  
Genevieve Gonzales Office Manager                     
Amanda Trujillo Counselor 
Ariana Estrada Health Assistant

Monique Garcia Principal                  
Alexis Manigault Dean of Students      
Faith Sandoval Office Manager                     

Counselor 
Nurse

Angelica Mar�nez Principal                  
Danita Quintana Dean of Students
Lori Duran Office Manager                     
Edwina Roybal Counselor 
Paula LeDoux Nurse

Dorothy Valdez 
Angelica Vigil Office Manager                     

Counselor 
Maria Cata Nurse

Principal/Teacher                  

Principal/Teacher                  

65105 (505) 927-1525
65101
65103
65104
65205 (505) 901-8888
65201 (505) 901-8913
65202
65203
65204

55453/65 (505) 716-9108
55450
55452
55499

65305/15 (505) 901-2524
65301
65304
65304
57002 (505) 901-2546
57008 (505) 901-7295
57001
57003
57007
65405 (505) 901-2442
65401
65403
65404
59401 (505)901-8323
59220 (505)927-6015

59400/102
59402
59404
53106 (505) 901-7449
53105
59402
53107
63702 (505) 927-1561

(505) 901-8913
63701
65712
65704
65605 (505) 901-2689
65618 (505) 901-2510
65601
65603
65604
65705 (505) 901-2582
65701
65703
65703

victoria.garcia@k12espanola.org
ma�lda.gallegos@k12espanola.org
lisa.marrlyon@k12espanola.org

micheller.mar�nez@k12espanola.org
alexis.manigault@k12espanola.org
melanie.maes@k12espanola.org

maria.cata@k12espanola.org

janet.malcom@k12espanola.org
darlenec.montoya@k12espanola.org
edwina.roybal@k12espanola.org
paula.ledoux@k12espanola.org

alice.gonzales@k12espanola.org
ka�e.medina@k12espanola.org

maria.cata@k12espanola.org

claudia.coriz@k12espanola.org
isabel.terrazas@k12espanola.org
hope.salazar@k12espanola.org

clarissa.mondragon@k12espanola.org

brandon.gurule@k12espanola.org
audra.chacon@k12espanola.org
lisa.marrlyon@k12espanola.org
maria.cordova@k12espanola.org

nancy.mar�nez@k12espanola.org
dennis.archuleta@k12espanola.org
yoshabelle.aldaz@k12espanola.org
amanda.trujillo@k12espanola.org
kim.lanthier@k12espanola.org

vanessa.trujillo@k12espanola.org
genevieve.gonzales@k12espanola.org
amanda.trujillo@k12espanola.org
ariana.estrada@k12espanola.org 

monique.garcia@k12espanola.org
alexis.manigault@k12espanola.org
faith.sandoval@k12espanola.org 

angelica.mar�nez@k12espanola.org
danita.quintana@k12espanola.org
lori.duran@k12espanola.org
edwina.roybal@k12espanola.org
paula.ledoux@k12espanola.org

angelica.vigil@k12espanola.org

maria.cata@k12espanola.org

Vacant 

Vacant 

Vacant 

Vacant 

Vacant 
Vacant 

Vacant

dorothy.valdez@k12espanola.org



School Support Directory
2023/2024

School Name Posi�on Intercom Cell Direct Line Email 
Carlos F. Vigil MS
505-753-1348
505-753-1360
FAX: 505-747-3083

505-753-7357

Yve�e Bakken
LeAnn Archuleta Asst Principal                         
Bianca Valdez Dean of Students
Jennifer Melendez
Felicia Vigil Recep�onist 
Melanie Vigil Community Schools
Victoria Baros Nurse
Kelly Miller Principal               

Cynthia Bond Assistant Principal 
Joey Trujillo Dean of Students                 
Tracy Embers-Galligan
Alexandra Rosas Security Manager 
Reina Vigil-Sanchez
Nicole V. Romero Counselor (9)                        
Sco� Gramer
Evelyn Mar�nez
Jeanine Mar�nez
Vickie Mar�nez
Jules McDermit Registrar
Yvonne  Baros Recep�onist/A�endance  
Ma�hew  Abeyta
Nicole Romero

Principal                                  

Office Manager                      

CTE Teacher/Coordinator    

Nurse                                       

Counselor (10)                       
Counselor (11)                       
Counselor (12)                       
Office Manager                      

Athle�c Director - EPS          
Athle�c Admin Asst.             

52503 (505) 901-2047
52512 (505) 901-7441

(505) 901-0468
52547
52510
52585 (505) 901-2080
52507
51349 (505) 927-1546 367-3409
51316 (505) 901-7369
51308 (505) 901-0616
51300
51340 (505) 901-7416 367-3417
51360 367-3420
51344 367-3415
51355 367-3416
51354 367-3414
51353 367-3413
51345 367-3405
51245
51000 753-7357
51341 (505)927-8836 367-3401
51248

yve�e.bakken@k12espanola.org
leann.archuleta@k12espanola.org
bianca.valdez@k12espanola.org
jennifer.melendez@k12espanola.org
felicia.vigil@k12espanola.org
melanie.vigil@k12espanola.org
victoria.baros@k12espanola.org
kelly.miller@k12espanola.org

cynthia.bond@k12espanola.org
joey.trujillo@k12espanola.org
tracy.galligan@k12espanola.org
alexandra.rosas@k12espanola.org
reina.vigil@k12espanola.org
nicolev.romero@k12espanola.org
sco�.gramer@k12espanola.org
evelyn.mar�nez@k12espanola.org
jeanine.martnez@k12espanola.org
vicki.mar�nez@k12espanola.org
jules.mcdermi�@k12espanola.org 
yvonne.baros@k12espanola.org
ma�hew.abeyta @k12espanola.org
nicole.romero@k12espanola.org

Espanola Valley HS

Counseling Team 

Office Support Team 

Athle�cs 
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